CLYDE SOFTBALL 2024

DATE OPPOMENT LOCATION VARSITY 1"
Saturday, lanuary 27 Abilene High Scrimmage Abilene TBA TBA
Saturday, February 3 Wylie Scrimmage Abilene TBA TEBA
Saturday, February 10 Cooper Scrimmage Cooper TBA TBA
Wonday, February 12 Hawley Clyde 5.00 pm 7:00 pm
Thurs-5at, Feb. 15-17 Winter Classic Tournament Clyde TBA TBA
Monday, February 19 Breckenridee Breckenridge 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Fri-Sat, February 22-24 lce Breaker Tournament Abilene TBA TBA
Tuesday, February 27 Cooper Clyde 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Fri.-5at., March 1-2 Eula Tournament Eula TBA TEBA
Tuesday, March 5 *Ballinger Ballinger 5,00 pm 7:00 pm
Friday, March 8 *Ballinger Clyde 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Tuesday, March 12 *Coahoma Clyde 1:00 pm 3:.00 pm
Friday, March 15 *Coahoma Coahoma 1:00 pm 3:00 pm
Tuesday, March 15 *Merkel Merkel 4:15 pm 6:00 pm
Friday, March 22 *Merkel Clyde 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Tuesday, March 26 =Wall Clyde 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Friday, March 29 *Wall Wall 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Tuesday, April 2 *TLCA-San Angelo San Angelo 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Thursday, April 4 *TLCA-5an Angelo (Youth Night) | Clyde 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Tuesday, April 9 *Grape Creek Clyde 5:00 pm

Friday, April 12 *Grape Creek San Angelo 400 pm

Tuesday, April 16 *lim Ned Tuscola 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
Friday, April 19 *lim Ned [Senior Night) Clyde 5:00 pm 7:00 pm
April 26-27 Bi-District

April 29 - May 4 Area

May 6-11 Regional Quarterfinal

May 13-18 Regional Semifinal

May 20-25 Regional Final

May 28-June 1 JA STATE TOURNAMENT

*Denotes District Games +5chedule subject to change.

Head Coach: Reagan Sewell
Assistant Coach: Amanda Verette
Athletic Director: Danny Dudgeon

Superintendent: Kenny Berry
Principal: Casey Hodges
Dean of Students: Brian Davis




